+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com Copyright Belongs to XIAMEN SET Electronics CO. LTD. 2024-2026 V1.3
1
Low Voltage Fuses (LV Fuses) LFR1-xxxA10-xx Series
Dimensions (mm)
Specifications
Model
Rated
Current
I n
Rated
Voltage
U n
Breaking
Capacity
I 1
Power loss    RoHS
REACH
Pb Free
(A) (VDC) (kA) (W) CCC TUV CE
LFR1-400A10-BB/FB/FE 400 1000 50 78 ○ ○ ○ ⚫
LFR1-450A10-BB/FB/FE 450 1000 50 80 ○ ○ ○ ⚫
LFR1-500A10-BB/FB/FE 500 1000 50 90 ○ ○ ○ ⚫
LFR1-550A10-BB/FB/FE 550 1000 50 100 ○ ○ ○ ⚫
LFR1-600A10-BB/FB/FE 600 1000 50 120 ○ ○ ○ ⚫
LFR1-630A10-BB/FB/FE 630 1000 50 125 ○ ○ ○ ⚫
Mounting: BB (Bolt Blade)
Mounting: FB (Flat Bolt)
Mounting: FE (Flush End)
Note：